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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Dat boss Obitol!

'| definitely won't et you kill my I'...was what you were muttering... Now... look around you
...... and try those again! | can't you! ...
The realization of this moment should hit you like aton of as your comrade's corpse slowly
losesits o . the finality of !
The count will smply continue to rise... despite whatever and
principles you continue to spout out that mouth of yours. Behold... Thisiswhat your
and will achieve... This...isreality. Let me ask you

... what's there left in this reality for you? Y ou have neither your or your

... Even your , , for that matter...and your will

continue to drop like flies... When it's all said and done, no one will remain to acknowledge your existence in

thisworld... Thelight at the end of thistunnel... iswhat you've been dreading your entire life...

Again, | ask, what remains for you in this reality? Don't prolong your .. Joinus.
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